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Event-No. J20

50m Breaststroke Men - Final

A-Final

Bo Bertelsen

Jim Pedersen
Stephan Engelhardt
Maurice Deelen
Michael Schoenmaker
Mikkel Asmussen
Kasper Pedersen
Morten Rustbakk

O~NOOPWNE

1983 (SB14) DEN
1986 (SB14) DEN
1991 (SB12) GER
1971 (SB8) NED
1983 (SB3) NED
1993 (SB7) DEN
1986 (SB14) DEN
1980 (SB14) NOR

T

Ringsted Handicap Idraets Forening
Allerad Sveammeklub

Germany

The Netherlands

The Netherlands

Varde Svemmeklub

Korsgr Handicap ldraet

Norway

00:49,47
00:42,00
00:38,05
00:36,35
01:04,42
00:55,63
00:46,56
00:53,33
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